330

329

326

324

323

328

325

327

Namn
Berglund Joel

Burman Kajsa

Norlander Nike

Persson Wilma

Rosengren Melker

Sjoberg Tilde

Alenius Marcus

Oberg Anna

I\
SIMIDROTT

Deltagare per klubb

; Ll

Sundsvalls Simsallskap

Fodd Licens Klubb
2002 AG9702 SUNDSVALL

2007 AE1607 SUNDSVALL

2007 AE8407 SUNDSVALL

2001 AC0401 SUNDSVALL

2003 AR1903 SUNDSVALL

2006 AZ3806 SUNDSVALL

2001 AQ6901 SUNDSVALL

2006 AB9406 SUNDSVALL

Str Anmdlda grenar

(O 5, 100m Frisim Herrar
(016, 400m Frisim Herrar
(3023, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3J32, 200m Medley Herrar
(J 6, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 22, 100m Frisim Damer
(7 28, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(333, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 6, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 13, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 19, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 28, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(333, 400m Frisim Damer
(337, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 10, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 13, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 19, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3J 22, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 28, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(337, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 5, 100m Frisim Herrar

(O 7, 50m Broéstsim Herrar
(39, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 20, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(0 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(J 6, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 12, 800m Frisim Damer
(3 22, 100m Frisim Damer
(333, 400m Frisim Damer
(337, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 7, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(39, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 20, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(J 6, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 10, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 15, 200m Medley Damer
(3J 22, 100m Frisim Damer
(0 35, 200m Brostsim Damer
(337, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Ystads Simsallskap

Sida 1/1

52.81
4:01.57
1:53.76
2:09.01
2:18.64
1:04.42
1:14.63
4:57.14
2:18.01

32.37
2:27.43
1:08.47
4:54.91

33.87
1:03.41

28.03
2:14.87

57.93
1:01.29

28.68

51.23

29.55

59.16

24.39
1:02.99

54.78

23.75
2:22.23

10:20.69
1:06.29
4:55.73

35.40

29.28
1:02.19

25.06
1:03.69

57.09

24.62
2:15.44
1:10.61
2:33.69
1:02.56
2:51.88

32.12



